Agro- Industries, Education & Development Foundation's

) ASHOK IDEAL SCHOOL

Pragatinagar, Ashoknagar Phata, Tal. Shrirampur, Dist. Ahnmednagar.
Tel. : 02422-246496, E-mail : ashokidealschool@gmail.com

Date -

Academic Calendar 2021-22
1) School Reopenson — 05/04/2021

2) Diwali Vacation - 31/10/2021 to 14/11/2021

3) Christmas Holidays - 25/12/2021 to 03/01/2022

4) Summer Vacation — — 01/05/2021 to 06" June 2021

List of General Holidays 2021-22

Day Date Name
Tuesday Apr 13,2021 Gudi Padwa
Wednesday Apr 14, 2021 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
Wednesday Apr 21,2021 Shri Ram Navami
Tuesday Apr 27,2021 Hanuman Jayanti
Thursday Jun 24, 2021 Vat Purnima
Tuesday Jul 20, 2021 Ashadi Ekadashi
Wednesday Jul 21, 2021 Bakari Eid
Friday Aug 13, 2021 Nagpanchami
Thursday Aug 19, 2021 Muharram
Monday Aug 30, 2021 Shri Krushna Jayanti
Monday Sep 6, 2021 Pola
Friday Sep 10, 2021 Ganesh Chaturthi/ Vinayak Chaturthi
Saturday Oct 2,2021 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
Thursday Oct 7, 2021 Ghatasthapna
Friday Oct 15,2021 Dashera
Friday Nov 11, 2021 Guru Nanak Birth Anniversary
Friday 14 January 2022 Makar Sankranti
Saturday 19 February 2022 Chbhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
Friday 21 February 2022 Holi (2" Day)
Tuesday 1 March 2022 Mahashivratri

15 May to 7" June 2021
31% October to 14" November 2021
25" December 2021 to 3™ January 2022

Summer Vacation
Diwali Vacation
Christmas Vacation

-
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